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We stock a comprehensive range of tube, round bars and 

flat bars in a variety of materials and sizes. From stainless 

steel in satin and mirror finish to galvanised iron, we offer 

high quality products that are ideally suited to staircase, 

balustrade and railing applications.
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STAINLESS STEEL TUBES

AISI304 AISI316 DIMENSIONS WEIGHT

E0011 E4806 Ø 33.7 x 2.0 x 3000mm 4.76 kg

E0011/6000 E4806/6000 Ø 33.7 x 2.0 x 6000mm 9.53 kg

E0017 – Ø 38.1 x 1.5 x 3000mm 4.13 kg

E0017/6000 – Ø 38.1 x 1.5 x 6000mm 8.3 kg

E001 E4801 Ø 42.4 x 2.0 x 3000mm 6.07 kg

E001/6000 E4801/6000 Ø 42.4 x 2.0 x 6000mm  12.14 kg

E0012 E4802 Ø 48.3 x 2.0 x 3000mm 6.96 kg

E0012/6000 E4802/6000 Ø 48.3 x 2.0 x 6000mm 13.92 kg

E0014 E4809 Ø 50.8 x 2.0 x 3000mm 7.34 kg

E0014/6000 E4809/6000 Ø 50.8 x 2.0 x 6000mm 14.68 kg

AISI304 AISI316 DIMENSIONS WEIGHT

EV105/6000 EV5851/6000 Ø 12 x 1.5 x 6000mm 2.38 kg

EV1050/6000 EV5852/6000 Ø 14 x 1.5 x 6000mm 2.82 kg

Stainless steel, satin finish, with 
grain size 320, individually packed

Stainless steel, mirror-polished, 
individually packed

In cold galvanised iron

Stainless steel, satin finish, with 
grain size 320, individually packed

IRON DIMENSIONS WEIGHT

I0011 Ø 33.7 x 2.0 x 3000mm 4.76 kg

I0011/6000 Ø 33.7 x 2.0  x 6000mm 9.53 kg

I001 Ø 42.4 x 2.0 x 3000mm 6.07 kg

I001/6000 Ø 42.4 x 2.0 x 6000mm 12.14 kg

1.5mm TUBES CAN BE USED AS AN
ALTERNATIVE TO THE ROUND BARS

TO COMPLETE YOUR JOB TAKE A 
LOOK AT THE ROUND BAR HOLDERS 
BROCHURE AND THE END CAPS & 
SPHERES BROCHURE

AISI304 AISI316 DIMENSIONS WEIGHT

Mirror Polished

X001 X4801 Ø 42.4 x 2.0 x 3000mm 6.07 kg

X001/6000 X4801/6000 Ø 42.4 x 2.0 x 6000mm 12.14 kg

– X4803 Ø 43.0 x 1.5 x 3000mm 4.68 kg

– X4803/6000 Ø 43.0 x 1.5 x 6000mm 9.36 kg



TUBE & BAR

2 www.aalco-handrail.com

Stainless steel, ground

ROUND BARS

IRON DIMENSIONS WEIGHT

I005 Ø 12 x 3000mm 2.66 kg

I005/6000 Ø 12 x 6000mm 5.32 kg

I0051 Ø 10 x 3000mm 1.86 kg

I0051/6000 Ø 10 x 6000mm 3.72 kg

AISI316 DIMENSIONS WEIGHT

Mirror Polished

X4851 Ø 12 x 3000mm 2.66 kg

X4851/6000 Ø 12 x 6000mm 5.32 kg

Stainless steel, mirror-
polished, individually 
packed

Cold galvanised iron, ground

AISI304 AISI316 DIMENSIONS WEIGHT

E0052 E4849 Ø 8 x 3000mm 1.19 kg

E0052/6000 E4849/6000 Ø 8 x 6000mm 2.38 kg

E0051 E4850 Ø 10 x 3000mm 1.85 kg

E0051/6000 E4850/6000 Ø 10 x 6000mm 3.70 kg

E005 E4851 Ø 12 x 3000mm 2.66 kg

E005/6000 E4851/6000 Ø 12 x 6000mm 5.32 kg

E0050 E4852 Ø 14 x 3000mm 3.62 kg

E0050/6000 E4852/6000 Ø 14 x 6000mm 7.24 kg
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AISI304 AISI316 DIMENSIONS WEIGHT

E00203030 E10203030 30 x 30 x 2.0 x 3000mm 5.45 kg

E06203030 E16203030 30 x 30 x 2.0 x 6000 mm 10.9 kg

E00204040 E10204040 40 x 40 x 2.0 x 3000 mm 7.36 kg

E06204040 E16204040 40 x 40 x 2.0 x 6000 mm 14.72 kg

AISI304 AISI316 DIMENSIONS WEIGHT

E4000406 E4010406 40 x 6 x 4000mm 7.68 kg

EP15X5 EP15X5316 15 x 5 x 4000mm 2.36 kg

SQUARE TUBES FLAT BARS

Stainless steel, satin finish, with 
grain size 320, individually packed



Glasgow

Newcastle

Manchester
Liverpool

Stoke

Belfast

Dublin

Nottingham
Norwich

EssexAylesbury

Birmingham

Chepstow

Swanley

Southampton

Dyfed

Leeds Hull

Cork

Aberdeen

ARCHITECTURAL
HANDRAIL
SYSTEMS

Aalco has 18 service centres around the country which offer a reliable and on-time 
delivery service anywhere in the UK. Each centre holds stock to meet the immediate 
needs of customers in the local area and this is backed up by bulk stocks held at a 
central warehouse.

To find out more, ask for a quotation or to get advice on any product selection, 
please contact your local Aalco service centre.

ABERDEEN 
Tel: 01224 854810 
Fax: 01224 871982 
aberdeen@aalco.co.uk

AYLESBURY 
Tel: 01296 461700 
Fax: 01296 339923 
aylesbury@aalco.co.uk

BELFAST 
Tel: 028 9083 8838 
Fax: 028 9083 7837 
belfast@aalco.co.uk

BIRMINGHAM 
Tel: 0121 585 3600 
Fax: 0121 585 6864 
birmingham@aalco.co.uk

CHEPSTOW 
Tel: 01291 638638 
Fax: 01291 638600 
chepstow@aalco.co.uk

DYFED 
Tel: 01269 842044 
Fax: 01269 845276 
dyfed@aalco.co.uk

ESSEX 
Tel: 01268 884200 
Fax: 01268 884220 
essex@aalco.co.uk

GLASGOW 
Tel: 0141 646 3200 
Fax: 0141 646 3260 
glasgow@aalco.co.uk

HULL 
Tel: 01482 626262 
Fax: 01482 626263 
hull@aalco.co.uk

LEEDS 
Tel: 0113 276 3300 
Fax: 0113 276 0382 
leeds@aalco.co.uk

LIVERPOOL 
Tel: 0151 207 3551 
Fax: 0151 207 2657 
liverpool@aalco.co.uk

MANCHESTER 
Tel: 01204 863456 
Fax: 01204 863430 
manchester@aalco.co.uk

NEWCASTLE 
Tel: 0191 491 1133 
Fax: 0191 491 1177 
newcastle@aalco.co.uk

NORWICH 
Tel: 01603 787878 
Fax: 01603 789999 
norwich@aalco.co.uk

NOTTINGHAM 
Tel: 0115 988 2600 
Fax: 0115 988 2636 
nottingham@aalco.co.uk

SOUTHAMPTON 
Tel: 023 8087 5200 
Fax: 023 8087 5275 
southampton@aalco.co.uk

STOKE 
Tel: 01782 375700 
Fax: 01782 375701 
stoke@aalco.co.uk

SWANLEY 
Tel: 01322 610900 
Fax: 01322 610910 
swanley@aalco.co.uk

Also available in Ireland

DUBLIN  
Tel: +353 (0) 1 629 8600   
Fax: +353 (0) 1 629 9200 
dublin@amari-dublin.com

CORK  
Tel: +353 (0) 21 431 0520  
Fax: +353 (0) 21 431 0519 
cork@amari-cork.com
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